Hostrally 2012 med handicap

Plac

11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34

Poang

524,77
524,77
520,16
520,16
515,01

508,14
508,14
506,56
504,83
502,31

501,51
484,66
483,18
472,76
454,45

448,77
443,23
406,52
403,76
398,83

390,71
386,14
382,16
381,53
350,28

350,28
334,60
329,70
302,58
299,23

281,22
280,10
205,73
190,58

Namn

Ingvar Gustavsson
Anders Svensson
Evert Johansson
Bent Castella

Eva Wilander

Ove Gustafson
Sven-Inge Sandell
Marie Cederkrok
Rolf Larsson

Sune Bjorling

Maud Danielsson
Sture Mattsson
Ragnar Jansson
Mats Andersson
Gunnar Bostrom

Barbro Sjodberg

Ulf Pettersson

Gun Karlsson
Lennart Emanuelsson
Hakan Ohlsson

Ingemar Sjoberg
Agneta Nilsson
Siw Karlsson

Arne Westerdahl
Lilly Andersson

Lisen Persson

Leif Lyngmo
Ann-Margret Olsson
Bertil Fredriksson
Lennart Karlsson

Ulla Gustavsson
Rolf Tidblom
Per-Ake Lanemo
Lars Lévgren

MID

89661
40107

1570
92483
87253

11453
1429
40103
1172
1444

31298
1503
1559
7582

46656

1505
18646
1201
1318
14605

88455
29389
1963
1506
26906

26907
85153
26892
51050

1196

6118
9655
41450
50169

08-22

08-29

09-12

09-19

09-26

10-03

10-10

10-17

10-24

10-31

11-14

34,68
34,68
52,48
52,48
61,42

55,61
55,61
45,20
45,20
41,76

61,42
48, 64
48,64

60,81
51,07

41,76
60,81

47,18

54,52

46, 64

51,07
46, 64

54,52
47,18

52,90
52,90
48,67
48,67
64,77

48,48
48,48
40, 65
40,65
42,91

39,83
41,88
41,88
61,61

64,77
42,91
61,61

42,13
39,83
55,56

58,15
53,08

58,15

55,56
42,13

45,00
45,00
44,74
44,74
46,20

54,17
54,17
50,59
50,59
60,99

64,96
46,20
46,24
40,71
46,84

46,24
60,99
40,71
54,22
54,22

56,75
64,96
41,97
48,48
47,21

47,21
51,37
48,48
51,37

41,97

60,69
60,69
56,03
56,03
40,34

51,39
51,39
50,33
50,33
53,69

40,90
40, 34
55,70
50,53
38,94

55,70
53,69
50,53
52,15

40,90

61,90
47,91

47,91
46,46
61,90
38,94
46,46

44,53

53,87
53,87
47,57
47,57
61,52

48,96
48,96
53,62
53,62
48,63

52,56
50,47
50,47
52,56

61,52
48,63

39,60
39,60

48,47
46,49

46,49

50,95
50,95
54,39
54,39
42,69

47,99
47,99
62,65
62,65
43,64

43,86
59,05
59,05

53,59

42,69
43,64
37,96
50,70
50,70

43,86
46,47
56,90
44,44

44,44
49,40

53,59
49,40

46,47

56,90
49,34

43,14
43,14
58,05
58,05
51,10

52,84
52,84
44,13
44,13
47,90

60,57
51,10
40,38
47,80
48,49

40,38
47,80
47,22
53,86
60,57

42,23
57,25

57,25
48,49
47,22

42,23

53,86
42,93

50,45
50,45
56,50
56,50
37,99

46,91
46,91
51,72
51,72
52,94

42,13
37,99
47,24
44,50

47,24

55,89

55,89

57,95
42,13

48,00
49,20

49,20

57,95
53,76
53,78

66,70
66,70
49,80
49,80
54,78

52,33
52,33
48,65
48,65
53,41

52,10
54,78
39,02
52,75
52,52

39,02
53,41
52,75
50,17
50,17

33,29
52,10
40,47
56,13

56,13
46,56

52,52

40,47
33,29

44,81
44,81
44,88
44,88
47,66

49,45
49,45
57,30
57,30
51,85

41,21
47,66
51,22
54,35
57,98

51,22
51,85
54,35
52,75
52,75

47,23

50, 38

50,38

57,98

47,23
41,21

56,25
56,25
51,78
51,78
44,56

42,37
46,36

41,80
44,56
42,37
59,70
52,47

46,36

48,28
48,28

52,31
41,80
52,47
62,51
55,01

55,01

36,03
62,51

52,31



35
36
37
38
39
40

42
43

45

47
48
49

51
52
53
54
55
56

58

152,71
100, 84
98,31
92,27
85,96
57,55
57,55
56,75
55,98
55,98
55,77
55,77
53,76
53,08
52,89
52,89
52,15
48,51
48,47
46,84
46,56
45,88
45,88
36,03

Hakan Lindblom

Anna Bjorling

Ulf Carlsson

Viveca Rappe

Kenneth Gallman

Marie Binglov
Malgorzata Wesolowska
Sven Claesson

Mirja Vendelin Nordenhem
Hans Nordenhem
Christer Samuelsson
Simon Samuelsson

Anna Lanemo Myhrinder
Siv Soderstrom

Berit Sdrensson
Hans-Inge Hansson
Roland Myrvold

Tomas Wingvist

Bo Eriksson

Lennart Linnerstedt
Annelie Kaberg
Gunilla Aberg
Margareta Aberg

Maria Klingspor

1437
50208
46758

6842
32688
83990
86023
83814
81633
27154
12060
87651
40108
17479
87226
32028
79001

1435
89656

1317
92626
29382
32379

1445

53,08

56,75

46,84

48,51

44,53

52,15
48,51

52,89
52,89

48,47

45,88
45,88

49,34
37,96
57,55
57,55

47,90

42,93

55,98
55,98
55,77
55,77

44,50
52,94
53,78

48,00

53,76

46,56

59,70

36,03



